
 

Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865
Voter Turnout: 28%
Active Precincts: 61

Contest: WAVERLY CUSD #6

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JANINNA HENDRICKS (NP) 2 33.33
BRANDON M. RHEA (NP) 2 33.33
MATTHEW P COUTURIAUX (NP) 1 16.67
MARK A. SAMARAS (NP) 1 16.67
Waverly Tp 13N R 8W (NP) 0 0
ANGELA K. WHITE (NP) 0 0
Write-in (NP) 0 0
Remaining Cong Twps (NP) 0 0
REBECCA HAMPTON (NP) 0 0
MATTHEW W. CLOYD (NP) 0 0
SCOTT P. SUMMERS (NP) 0 0
NANCY HERIFORD (NP) 0 0
CATHY SHAFER (NP) 0 0

Precinct: NORTH OTTER
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Waverly Tp 13N R 8W (NP) 0 0
Write-in (NP) 0 0
MATTHEW P COUTURIAUX (NP) 0 0
JANINNA HENDRICKS (NP) 0 0
SCOTT P. SUMMERS (NP) 0 0
MARK A. SAMARAS (NP) 0 0
BRANDON M. RHEA (NP) 0 0
NANCY HERIFORD (NP) 0 0
REBECCA HAMPTON (NP) 0 0
Remaining Cong Twps (NP) 0 0
MATTHEW W. CLOYD (NP) 0 0
ANGELA K. WHITE (NP) 0 0
CATHY SHAFER (NP) 0 0

Precinct: NORTH PALMYRA 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JANINNA HENDRICKS (NP) 2 33.33
BRANDON M. RHEA (NP) 2 33.33
MARK A. SAMARAS (NP) 1 16.67
MATTHEW P COUTURIAUX (NP) 1 16.67
Waverly Tp 13N R 8W (NP) 0 0
CATHY SHAFER (NP) 0 0
NANCY HERIFORD (NP) 0 0
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ANGELA K. WHITE (NP) 0 0
Write-in (NP) 0 0
REBECCA HAMPTON (NP) 0 0
Remaining Cong Twps (NP) 0 0
MATTHEW W. CLOYD (NP) 0 0
SCOTT P. SUMMERS (NP) 0 0
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